
24106.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $1,903,456.00 $925,066.43 $925,066.43 $978,389.57 $868,821.93 $109,567.64$1,903,456.00 $0.00 5.76%
24106.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $0.00 $8,351.75 $8,351.75 ($8,351.75) $0.00 ($8,351.75)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $345,477.00 $161,233.89 $161,233.89 $184,243.11 $157,227.54 $27,015.57$345,477.00 $0.00 7.82%
24106.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $38,069.00 $17,767.56 $17,767.56 $20,301.44 $17,325.33 $2,976.11$38,069.00 $0.00 7.82%
24106.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $118,014.00 $54,289.49 $54,289.49 $63,724.51 $50,458.32 $13,266.19$118,014.00 $0.00 11.24%
24106.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $27,600.00 $12,696.92 $12,696.92 $14,903.08 $11,801.00 $3,102.08$27,600.00 $0.00 11.24%
24106.1000.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $228,910.00 $82,996.78 $82,996.78 $145,913.22 $85,739.18 $60,174.04$228,910.00 $0.00 26.29%
24106.1000.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $2,760.00 $1,360.20 $1,360.20 $1,399.80 $1,373.17 $26.63$2,760.00 $0.00 0.96%
24106.1000.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $895.00 $3,179.42 $3,179.42 ($2,284.42) $3,578.29 ($5,862.71)$895.00 $0.00 -655.05%
24106.1000.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $1,485.00 $530.91 $530.91 $954.09 $586.82 $367.27$1,485.00 $0.00 24.73%
24106.1000.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $1,789.00 $682.08 $682.08 $1,106.92 $752.05 $354.87$1,789.00 $0.00 19.84%
24106.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $1,424.00 $692.50 $692.50 $731.50 $642.93 $88.57$1,424.00 $0.00 6.22%
24106.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $56,141.00 $24,940.09 $24,940.09 $31,200.91 $22,696.88 $8,504.03$56,141.00 $0.00 15.15%
24106.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $431.00 $270.46 $270.46 $160.54 $184.74 ($24.20)$431.00 $0.00 -5.61%
24106.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $25,000.00 $14,548.29 $14,548.29 $10,451.71 $200.00 $10,251.71$25,000.00 $0.00 41.01%
24106.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $0.00 $38.47 $38.47 ($38.47) $261.53 ($300.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $530.00 ($530.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.54620.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND

VEHICLES $0.00 $10,252.76 $10,252.76 ($10,252.76) $7,323.40 ($17,576.16)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $0.00 $4,616.81 $4,616.81 ($4,616.81) $0.00 ($4,616.81)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $0.00 $2,203.55 $2,203.55 ($2,203.55) $0.00 ($2,203.55)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $0.00 $37,520.00 $37,520.00 ($37,520.00) $0.00 ($37,520.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $50,187.00 $21,692.75 $21,692.75 $28,494.25 $3,020.85 $25,473.40$50,187.00 $0.00 50.76%
24106.1000.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR

LESS) $0.00 $5,191.20 $5,191.20 ($5,191.20) $0.00 ($5,191.20)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $2,801,638.00 $0.00 $2,801,638.00 $1,390,122.31 $1,390,122.31 $1,411,515.69 $1,232,523.96 $178,991.73 6.39%

24106.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $121,986.00 $71,603.82 $71,603.82 $50,382.18 $68,490.72 ($18,108.54)$121,986.00 $0.00 -14.84%
24106.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $22,141.00 $12,996.31 $12,996.31 $9,144.69 $12,431.09 ($3,286.40)$22,141.00 $0.00 -14.84%
24106.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $2,440.00 $1,432.15 $1,432.15 $1,007.85 $1,369.95 ($362.10)$2,440.00 $0.00 -14.84%
24106.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $7,562.00 $4,149.39 $4,149.39 $3,412.61 $3,972.11 ($559.50)$7,562.00 $0.00 -7.40%
24106.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $1,769.00 $970.47 $970.47 $798.53 $929.03 ($130.50)$1,769.00 $0.00 -7.38%
24106.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $14,670.00 $8,519.64 $8,519.64 $6,150.36 $7,185.73 ($1,035.37)$14,670.00 $0.00 -7.06%
24106.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $177.00 $78.75 $78.75 $98.25 $63.82 $34.43$177.00 $0.00 19.45%
24106.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $57.00 $318.99 $318.99 ($261.99) $268.72 ($530.71)$57.00 $0.00 -931.07%
24106.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $95.00 $61.46 $61.46 $33.54 $50.63 ($17.09)$95.00 $0.00 -17.99%
24106.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $117.00 $17.91 $17.91 $99.09 $22.92 $76.17$117.00 $0.00 65.10%
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24106.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $91.00 $53.27 $53.27 $37.73 $50.76 ($13.03)$91.00 $0.00 -14.32%

24106.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $3,597.00 $1,910.99 $1,910.99 $1,686.01 $1,793.87 ($107.86)$3,597.00 $0.00 -3.00%

24106.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS FEE $22.00 $9.60 $9.60 $12.40 $9.60 $2.80$22.00 $0.00 12.73%

24106.2100.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $7,000.00 $100.00 $100.00 $6,900.00 $0.00 $6,900.00$7,000.00 $0.00 98.57%
24106.2100.54620.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND

VEHICLES $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,500.00$0.00 $1,500.00 100.00%
24106.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $2,500.00 $135.39 $135.39 $2,364.61 $0.00 $2,364.61$2,500.00 $0.00 94.58%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $184,224.00 $1,500.00 $185,724.00 $102,358.14 $102,358.14 $83,365.86 $96,638.95 ($13,273.09) -7.15%

24106.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $296,473.00 $168,113.47 $168,113.47 $128,359.53 $121,109.61 $7,249.92$296,473.00 $0.00 2.45%
24106.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $53,808.00 $30,512.55 $30,512.55 $23,295.45 $21,981.36 $1,314.09$53,808.00 $0.00 2.44%
24106.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $5,929.00 $3,362.24 $3,362.24 $2,566.76 $2,422.18 $144.58$5,929.00 $0.00 2.44%
24106.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $18,381.00 $9,719.03 $9,719.03 $8,661.97 $6,958.10 $1,703.87$18,381.00 $0.00 9.27%
24106.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $4,298.00 $2,272.97 $2,272.97 $2,025.03 $1,627.30 $397.73$4,298.00 $0.00 9.25%
24106.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $35,653.00 $19,561.82 $19,561.82 $16,091.18 $15,143.10 $948.08$35,653.00 $0.00 2.66%
24106.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $429.00 $218.20 $218.20 $210.80 $160.70 $50.10$429.00 $0.00 11.68%
24106.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $139.00 $1,255.14 $1,255.14 ($1,116.14) $969.30 ($2,085.44)$139.00 $0.00 -1500.32%
24106.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $238.00 $221.50 $221.50 $16.50 $159.40 ($142.90)$238.00 $0.00 -60.04%
24106.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $278.00 $0.00 $0.00 $278.00 $0.00 $278.00$278.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $221.00 $124.76 $124.76 $96.24 $89.90 $6.34$221.00 $0.00 2.87%
24106.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $8,744.00 $4,496.59 $4,496.59 $4,247.41 $3,162.30 $1,085.11$8,744.00 $0.00 12.41%
24106.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $56.00 $25.68 $25.68 $30.32 $25.67 $4.65$56.00 $0.00 8.30%
24106.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $2,250.00 $314.00 $314.00 $1,936.00 $0.00 $1,936.00$3,000.00 ($750.00) 86.04%
24106.2200.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $0.00 $1,855.57 $1,855.57 ($1,855.57) $1,075.09 ($2,930.66)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $1,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.00 $0.00 $1,750.00$2,500.00 ($750.00) 100.00%
24106.2200.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR

LESS) $0.00 $500.92 $500.92 ($500.92) $0.00 ($500.92)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $430,147.00 ($1,500.00) $428,647.00 $242,554.44 $242,554.44 $186,092.56 $174,884.01 $11,208.55 2.61%

24106.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $81,777.00 $38,859.89 $38,859.89 $42,917.11 $0.00 $42,917.11$81,777.00 $0.00 52.48%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $81,777.00 $0.00 $81,777.00 $38,859.89 $38,859.89 $42,917.11 $0.00 $42,917.11 52.48%

24106.2600.54416.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 COMMUNICATIONS $20,001.00 $11,995.74 $11,995.74 $8,005.26 $8,004.26 $1.00$20,001.00 $0.00 0.00%
Function:  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT   - 2600 $20,001.00 $0.00 $20,001.00 $11,995.74 $11,995.74 $8,005.26 $8,004.26 $1.00 0.00%

Fund:  ENTITLEMENT IDEA-B  - 24106 $3,517,787.00 $0.00 $3,517,787.00 $1,785,890.52 $1,785,890.52 $1,731,896.48 $1,512,051.18 $219,845.30 6.25%
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End of Report

$3,517,787.00 $1,785,890.52 $1,785,890.52 $1,731,896.48 $1,512,051.18 $219,845.30Grand Total: $0.00$3,517,787.00 6.25%
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